PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
HXM Series
Plate mounted axial flow fans HXM
The HXM plate mounted axial flow
fans are manufactured from pressed
galvanised steel protected from
corrosion by a beige epoxy-polyester

Sound
pressure
level*
(dB(A))
Maximum
air
volume
(m3/h)
Working
temperature
(ºC)
Weight
(kg)
Speed controller
REB RMB
HXM-200 1345 200 19 0,1 42    530 -15/+40 1,8 REB-1N RMB-1,5
HXM-250 1340 250 28 0,1 46    790 -15/+40 2,4 REB-1N RMB-1,5
HXM-300 1320 300 39 0,2 50 1.150 -15/+40 3,2 REB-1N RMB-1,5
HXM-350 1360 350 50 0,2 53 1.675 -15/+40 4,3 REB-1N RMB-1,5
HXM-400 1255 400 151 0,7 56 3.670 -40/+60 9,0 REB-1N RMB-1,5
* Sound pressure measured in free field condition at 1,5 m.
Model 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA
HXM-200 35 48 48 52 48 46 41 28 56
HXM-250 32 46 53 58 53 52 46 32 61